Battlefield High School

#1 Girls 50 Yard Free

2015-16 BHS:  23.85@ 2012 Sofia Revilak at 2012
20150sbourn:  24.28# 2006 Sarah Ameen at VA §
20130PHS 201:  24.25% 2009 Carly Tanner
24.69 STAT
25.19 REG
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Tillotson, Holly =~ FRBHS 26.50 17.0
2 McCarty, Maggie SRPHS 26.75 15.0
3 Reheuser, Stephan JRBHS 26.76  14.0
4 Do, Christine SOSJHS 26.85 13.0
5 King, Sydney SOBHS 27.13  12.0
6 Deuser, Kelly SRBHS 27.18 11.0
7 Boston, Allison ~ SROHS 27.65 10.0
8 Townsend, Samant SOPHS 2796 9.0
9 Chmielenski, Kael FRPHS 2798 8.0
10 Cornwell, Devyn SOBHS 28.07 7.0
11 Rhee, Danbi FROPHS 28.17 6.0
12 Hilton, Stephanie JRPHS 2821 5.0
13 Clatterbuck, Ambe SROPHS 28.27 4.0
14 Rojas, Nathalie =~ JROPHS 28.28 3.0
15 Bianchi, Kayla JRPHS 2829 2.0
16 Hartung, Alyssa SOPHS 28.39 1.0
17 Spahic, Marina JRBHS 28.46
18 Roy, Savannah JRPHS 28.55
19 Hopkins, Lily SOPHS 28.60
20 Fricke, Grace SOBHS 28.61
21 Christie, Lexi SOOPHS 28.66
*22 Tolson, Taylor JROPHS 28.82
#*22 Nitowski, Olivia JROPHS 28.82
24 Branigan, Taylor JROHS 28.88
25 Cappellini, Emma FRPHS 28.91
26 Henley, Kate FRPHS 28.94
27 Balog, Emily JRBHS 29.20
28 Smith, Lauren SOOPHS 29.23
29 Sheehy, Grace FROPHS 29.25
30 Bakatsias, Peighto SOPHS 29.42
31 Bardwell, Cora SROPHS 29.55
32 Judson, Katherine JRBHS 29.57
*33 Boyer, Payton FRBHS 29.58
*33 Sterling, Emily = JROPHS 29.58
35 Boaz, Emmy SOOHS 29.63
36 Bill, Nicole SROHS 29.71
37 Schnetzler, Waverl SOOPHS 29.74
38 Walters, Meghan FRBHS 30.10
39 Badaoui, Lala FRPHS 30.29
40 Marquis, Meredith JRPHS 30.31
41 Romagna, Kerrie JRSJHS 30.41
42 Patterson, Annie SRBHS 30.48
43 Arriaran, Nicole FRSJHS 30.52
44 Pak, Sarah JRBHS 30.69
45 Roberts, Thalia ~ SOPHS 30.75
46 Rivera, Keyri JRSJHS 30.83
47 Herrara, Alejandra JRSJHS 30.84
48 Luther, Riley FRSJHS 30.97
49 Riemenschneider, FRPHS 31.10
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McMahon, Casey SOPHS
Marquis, Olivia ~ FRPHS
Choi, Katherine FRBHS

Ramirez, Cerrina FRSJHS

Marsh, Madison SRSJHS
Sutton, Kayla FROPHS
Deng, Ashley SOOPHS
Gennello, Caroline SOSJHS
McAllum, Karlee JRBHS
Nieves, Hannah FRPHS
Morrow, Olivia  SOBHS
Guiliani, Olivia ~ SOSJHS
Thorpe, Alex FRSJHS

Bodemer, Amanda FRBHS
Scott, Sydney FROHS
Bostetter, Gabby JRBHS

Burke, Josephine FROPHS
Brown, Emma SRBHS
Kelly, Julie FROHS

Schwartz, Caroline SOBHS
Poleto, Ella SRBHS
Rojas, Rousee SOOPHS
Stokes, Hannah  FRSJHS
Hallahan, Chloe FROHS
Lopez, Alexis FRPHS
Carter, Christina FROPHS
Tanis, Kathryn SOOHS
Snow, Rachael FRBHS
McKinney, Holly FROHS
Mun, Christina FRSJHS
Agarwal, Vani FRSJHS
Matyas, Patricia SOOHS
Rojas, Jennifer FROHS
Kooshian, Kenna FRPHS
Tillotson, Katie =~ SRBHS
Wittenberg, Erin  SOPHS

Seaberg, Meredith FROHS
Nash, Savannah SOBHS
Zieleman, Alison FRBHS

#2 Boys 50 Yard Free

31.15
31.17
31.23
31.33
31.50
31.87
31.90
32.11
32.35
32.52
32.61
32.73
32.87
33.00
33.10
33.30
33.36
33.57
33.60
33.65
33.97
34.00
34.14
34.16
34.21
34.33
34.56
35.92
37.72
42.03
43.04
43.87
47.86

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

2015-16 BHS:  22.21@ 2011 Ford Whitticar at 20
20150sbourn:  21.58# 2009 Devin Jansen at VA §
20130PHS 201:  21.91% 2009 Eric Sargent
22.19 STAT
22.69 REG
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Healey, Matt SROPHS 22.55 REG
2 Bhat, Nihar SRBHS 23.90 15.0
3 Kordalski, Shane SRPHS 24.19 14.0
4 Morrison, Shane SOOPHS 2438 13.0
5 Savalgi, Rohit SOBHS 24.47 12.0
6 Goerl, Brett SRPHS 24,55 11.0
7 Moyer, Steven JRPHS 24.60 10.0
8 Borden, Sebbie = FRBHS 2472 9.0
9 Shoeb, Ryan SOOHS 25.02 8.0
10 Zarbatany, Matthe SOPHS 25.09 7.0

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Fellenbaum Jr, Joh SRBHS

Horton, Mason SOOHS
Michael, Tyler FRBHS
Bacon, Austin SOPHS
Neal, AJ JRSJHS
Hart, Jonathan FRBHS
Smith, Daniel SROPHS
Ogden, Josh SROPHS
Milnes, Zachary JRPHS
Nasatka, Matt SOSJHS
George, Alex SRPHS
Perez, Will SROHS
Rouffa, Jared FROPHS
George, Miguel FRBHS

Dolieslager, Chris JRSJHS
Waldman, Aaron SROPHS
Kochan, Jeremy SOBHS

‘White, James FROHS
Sorensen, Sean JRSJHS
Zieleman, Jim SRBHS
Houser, Michael JROPHS

Shinaishin, Omar JROPHS
Williams, Julian SOBHS
Bills, Tyler SOOPHS
Hallahan, Brandon JROHS
Ziemba, Aidan JRBHS
Sciandra, Zachary FRBHS

Marks, Ryan JROPHS
Lee, Ian SOSJHS
Spink, Parker SOBHS

Goodman, Jacob JROHS

Choi, Caleb JRBHS
Harth, Harry SROPHS
Gorham, Koen JRSJHS
Volles, Alec SOPHS
Hackler, Evan SOBHS

Cariello-Noblit, St JROPHS
Moya, Nathan SOOPHS
Martin, Ryan SOPHS

McCuller, Corum FRSJHS
Wiecki, Aidan SOOPHS
Cardoso, Emmanu FRSJHS
Genello, Dominic SOBHS

Lee, Jack FRPHS
Lee, Andrew FRPHS
Cho, Casey FRBHS
Viscuso, Nicholas FROPHS
Hebert, Evan SOOPHS
Cua, Ethan SROHS
Arrigo, Anthony JROHS

Schulze, Maurice JRSJHS
Nowak, Zachary FROHS
Rothman, Zane  JRSJHS
Newman, Aaron FRBHS
Yannarell, Nathan FRSJHS
SOBHS
SRSJHS

Boyer, Joe
Shively, Tim

25.31
25.47
25.53
25.63
25.64
25.71
25.72
25.88
26.03
26.04
26.08
26.09
26.10
26.17
26.31
26.40
26.50
26.50
26.60
26.61
26.62
26.86
26.87
26.93
26.97
26.99
27.15
27.20
27.22
27.23
27.41
27.44
27.53
27.55
27.57
27.59
27.69
27.78
27.78
27.80
28.12
28.14
28.20
28.44
28.50
28.60
28.63
28.68
29.32
29.35
29.46
29.60
29.92
30.06
30.11
30.19
30.37

6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0




Battlefield High School

(#2 Boys 50 Yard Free)

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Do, Jeffrey SOSJHS
Mahoney, Colin FRSJHS
Bell, Ryan FRSJHS
Roach, Caleb FROHS
Conroy, Kyle FRSJHS
Annibell, Joseph FRSJHS
LaCava, Mason  FRSJHS
O'Leary, Jacob FRSJHS
DeVore, Luke FRBHS
Mego, Joseph FROHS
Yoon, Cody FRBHS
Yim, Joshua FRPHS
Freche, Garret SRPHS
Settle, Brandon ~ SOPHS

#3 Girls 100 Yard Free

30.60
30.92
32.44
32.66
34.02
36.02
36.51
37.64
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

2015-16 BHS:  51.44@ 2012 Sofia Revilak at 2012
20150sbourn:  53.20# 2009 Casie Boyle at VA St
20130PHS 201:  51.42% 2009 Gabrielle Mizerak
53.99 STAT
55.29 REG
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Bianchi, Sophia FRPHS 5794 17.0
2 Finley, Merilynn SROPHS 58.86 15.0
3 McCarty, Maggie SRPHS 59.29 14.0
4 Tillotson, Holly = FRBHS 59.76  13.0
5 Reheuser, Stephan JRBHS 59.86 12.0
6 Furlong, Morgan SOBHS 1:00.31 11.0
7 Santee, Olivia FRPHS 1:00.56  10.0
8 Dettmann, Elise ~JROPHS 1:00.65 9.0
9 Shoeb, Elaine SOOHS 1:00.94 8.0
10 Bianchi, Kayla JRPHS 1:01.22 7.0
11 Roy, Savannah JRPHS 1:02.41 6.0
12 Rojas, Nathalie =~ JROPHS 1:02.55 5.0
13 Townsend, Samant SOPHS 1:02.70 4.0
14 Deuser, Kelly SRBHS 1:02.78 3.0
15 Clatterbuck, Ambe SROPHS 1:02.97 2.0
16 Cornwell, Devyn SOBHS 1:03.17 1.0
17 Spahic, Marina JRBHS 1:03.19
18 Hilton, Stephanie JRPHS 1:03.44
19 Cappellini, Emma FRPHS 1:03.76
20 Hartung, Alyssa SOPHS 1:03.77
21 Hopkins, Lily SOPHS 1:03.81
22 Ellsmore, Rachel SROPHS 1:03.85
23 Czajowski, Sydney SOOPHS 1:04.07
24 Mortensen, Ariann JR STHS 1:04.25
25 Wickstrom, Kylie SOOPHS 1:05.31
26 Tolson, Taylor JROPHS 1:05.71
27 Judson, Katherine JRBHS 1:05.95
28 Nitowski, Olivia JROPHS 1:06.09
29 Fricke, Grace SOBHS 1:06.72
30 Henley, Kate FRPHS 1:06.81
31 Bardwell, Cora SROPHS 1:06.86
32 Smith, Lauren SOOPHS 1:06.98
33 Marquis, Meredith JRPHS 1:07.15
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JRSJHS

Bakatsias, Peighto SOPHS

Badaoui, Lala
Boaz, Emmy
Balog, Emily
Roberts, Thalia
Deng, Ashley
McMahon, Casey
Young, April
Boyer, Payton
Rivera, Keyri
Morrow, Olivia
Patterson, Annie
Marsh, Madison
Marquis, Olivia
Ramirez, Cerrina
Sutton, Kayla
McAllum, Karlee
Skaggs, Christina
Branigan, Taylor
Pak, Sarah
Nieves, Hannah
Hollar, Courtney
Poleto, Ella
Scott, Sydney
Arriaran, Nicole
Dupre, Chloe
Burke, Josephine
Brown, Emma
Bostetter, Gabby

FRPHS
SOOHS
JRBHS
SOPHS
SOOPHS
SOPHS
SRSJHS
FRBHS
JRSJHS
SOBHS
SRBHS
SRSJHS
FRPHS
FRSJHS
FROPHS
JRBHS
JROHS
JROHS
JRBHS
FRPHS
JROHS
SRBHS
FROHS
FRSJHS
JRSJHS
FROPHS
SRBHS
JRBHS

Bodemer, Amanda FRBHS

Rojas, Rousee
Tanis, Kathryn

SOOPHS
SOOHS

Arrianan, Jennifer SRSJHS

Lopez, Alexis
Stokes, Hannah
Snow, Rachael
Hallahan, Chloe

FRPHS
FRSJHS
FRBHS
FROHS

Seaberg, Meredith FROHS

McKinney, Holly
Matyas, Patricia
Agarwal, Vani
Mun, Christina
Rojas, Jennifer
Tillotson, Katie
Schwartz, Audrey
Blake, Lauren
Carter, Christina
Riemenschneider,
Wittenberg, Erin
Kooshian, Kenna

Nash, Savannah

FROHS
SOOHS
FRSJHS
FRSJHS
FROHS
SRBHS
JRBHS
SOPHS
FROPHS
FRPHS
SOPHS
FRPHS
SOBHS

Results - 2015 Freestyle Frenzy

1:07.93
1:07.97
1:08.06
1:08.56
1:08.80
1:09.53
1:09.60
1:09.91
1:10.14
:10.35
:10.67
:10.68
:10.79
11.21
11.28
11.72
12.01
112,14
:12.44
:12.64
:12.81
:12.85
:13.26
:13.77
:14.55
:14.63
:14.64
:14.69
:15.10
:16.35
:16.98
:17.02
:17.99
:18.10
:18.84
:18.99
1:22.00
1:24.14
1:28.17
1:30.16
1:36.70
1:40.93
1:47.52
1:53.88

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

—_

#4 Boys 100 Yard Free

2015-16 BHS:  47.44@ 2012 Ford Whitticar at 20
20150sbourn:  47.43# 2009 Devin Jansen at VA §
20130PHS 201:  48.07% 2015 Brock Cudahy
48.79 STAT
49.99 REG
Name Yr Team Finals Time
1 Hoagland, Brandoi JRBHS 51.08 17.0
2 Morrison, Shane SOOPHS 51.82 15.0
3 Bodemer, Kyle = SOBHS 52.05 14.0
4 Mego, Joseph FROHS 53.03 13.0
5 Kordalski, Shane SRPHS 5341 12.0
6 Bhat, Nihar SRBHS 53.54 11.0
7 Savalgi, Rohit SOBHS 53.62 10.0
8 Turner, Liam JROPHS 5429 9.0
9 Bacon, Austin SOPHS 54.57 8.0
10 Goerl, Brett SRPHS 5479 7.0
11 Michel, Everett JRBHS 5529 6.0
12 Zarbatany, Matthe SOPHS 5551 5.0
13 Moyer, Steven JRPHS 5593 4.0
14 Horton, Mason ~ SOOHS 56.66 3.0
15 Michael, Tyler FRBHS 57.06 2.0
16 Shoeb, Ryan SOOHS 5713 1.0
17 Davis III, Trey FRBHS 57.31
18 Nasatka, Matt SOSJHS 57.46
19 Shinaishin, Omar JROPHS 57.60
20 McMurrer, Noah SOBHS 57.86
21 Neal, AJ JRSJHS 58.35
*22 Nam, Timothy SOPHS 58.36
*22 George, Miguel FRBHS 58.36
24 Martin, Ryan SOPHS 58.46
25 Ogden, Josh SROPHS 59.35
26 George, Alex SRPHS 59.56
27 Martin, Grier FRSJHS 59.97
28 Peters, Jonathan SOOHS 1:00.24
29 Volles, Alec SOPHS 1:00.53
30 Williams, Julian SOBHS 1:00.70
31 Spink, Parker SOBHS 1:00.74
32 Kochan, Jeremy SOBHS 1:00.99
33 Salazar, Alex SOOPHS 1:01.05
34 Cariello-Noblit, St JROPHS 1:01.06
35 Perez, Will SROHS 1:01.13
36 Sciandra, Zachary FRBHS 1:01.22
37 Hart, Jonathan FRBHS 1:01.41
38 Lee, Jack FRPHS 1:01.42
39 Waldman, Aaron SROPHS 1:01.56
40 Hackler, Evan SOBHS 1:01.73
41 Bills, Tyler SOOPHS 1:02.82
42 Cho, Casey FRBHS 1:03.01
43 Hallahan, Brandon JROHS 1:03.56
44 Choi, Caleb JRBHS 1:03.80
45 Moya, Nathan SOOPHS 1:04.18
46 Lee, Andrew FRPHS 1:04.39
47 Schaefer, John SOOPHS 1:04.54
48 DelSordo, Jonatha: SOSJTHS 1:05.13
49 Viscuso, Nicholas FROPHS 1:05.37
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(#4 Boys 100 Yard Free) 22 Herrara, Alejandra JRSJHS 2:35.83 --- Murphy, Brendan JRPHS NS
50 Wiecki, Aidan SOOPHS 1:05.46 23 Young, April SRSJHS 2:36.37 --- Neal, AJ JRSJHS SCR
51 Marks, Ryan JROPHS 1:05.61 24 Luther, Riley FRSJHS 2:38.08
. Scores - Women
52 Harth, Harry SROPHS 1:05.65 25 Gennello, Caroline SOSJHS 2:40.10
53 Goodman, Jacob JROHS 1:05.89 26 Schwartz, Caroline SOBHS 2:40.81 Women - Team Rankings - Througeh Event 6
*54 Hebert, Evan SOOPHS 1:05.93 27 Choi, Katherine ~FRBHS 2:49.25 1. Patriot High School 136
*54 O'Brien, John FROPHS 1:05.93 28 Thorpe, Alex FRSJHS 2:49.72 2. Battlefield High School 128
56 Newman, Aaron FRBHS 1:06.59 29 Dupre, Chloe JRSJHS 2:49.85 3. Osbourn Park High School 96
57 Rothman, Zane  JRSJHS 1:06.91 30 Arrianan, Jennifer SRSJHS 2:51.92 4. Osbourn High School 30
58 Boyer, Joe SOBHS 1:08.61 31 Guiliani, Olivia  SOSJHS 2:53.74 5. Stonewall Jackson High School 21
59 Schulze, Maurice JRSJHS 1:08.66 32 Kelly, Julie FROHS 2:59.13
60 Shively, Tim SRSJHS 1:09.25 33 Skaggs, Christina JROHS 3:00.88 Scores - Men
61 Arrigo, Anthony JROHS 1:10.15 --- Schwartz, Audrey JRBHS NS Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 6
62 Do, Jeffrey SOSJHS 1:10.31 --- Zieleman, Alison FRBHS NS 1. Battlefield High School 181
63 Nowak, Zachary FROHS 1:11.57 --- Blake, Lauren SOPHS NS 2. Osbourn Park High School 97
64 Bell, Ryan FRSJHS 1:13.35 --- Hollar, Courtney JROHS NS 3. Patriot High School 93
o Compikpe s rangs | 70 Boys20VardFree & Osbonm Figh Schoo !
’ 2015-16 BHS: 1:42.27@ 2010 Nick Tremols 5. Stonewall Jackson High School 9
67 Annibell, Joseph  FRSJHS 1:23.45 20150sbourn: 1:43.18# 2012 Henry Campbell at N
68 LaCava, Mason ~ FRSJHS 1:25.12 20130PHS 201: 1:40.26% 2009 Jake Stronko
69 O'Leary, Jacob ~ FRSJHS 1:25.91 1:46.39 STAT
--- DeVore, Luke FRBHS NS 1:4929 REG
- Murphy, Brendan JRPHS NS Name Yr Team Finals Time
- Freche, Garret  SRPHS NS 1 Hoagland, Brandoi JRBHS 1:5224  17.0
- Settle, Brandon  SOPHS NS 2 Bodemer, Kyle ~ SOBHS 1:53.41  15.0
- Yim, Joshua FRPHS NS 3 Healey, Matt ~ SROPHS 1:58.04  14.0
- Yoon, Cody FRBHS NS 4 Michel, Everett  JRBHS 2:07.52 130
#5 Girls 200 Yard Free 5 Turner, Liam JROPHS 2:07.98 12.0
2015-16 BHS: 1:56.28@ 2015 Katie Tillotson at Bf 6 DavisII, Trey ~ FRBHS 2:08.68 11.0
20150sbourn: 1:55.12# 2009 Haley Nowak at VA § 7 Smith, Daniel SROPHS 2:10.06 10.0
20130PHS 201: 1:50.64% 2009 Gabrielle Mizerak 8 Fellenbaum Jr, Joh SRBHS 2:10.38 9.0
1:56.49 STAT 9 Nam, Timothy SOPHS 2:1048 8.0
1:59.09 REG 10 Rouffa, Jared FROPHS 2:10.68 7.0
Name Yr Team Finals Time 11 Borden, Sebbie = FRBHS 2:11.10 6.0
1 Bianchi, Sophia FRPHS 2:05.95 17.0 12 Martin, Grier FRSJHS 2:12.26 5.0
2 Finley, Merilynn SROPHS 2:08.82 15.0 13 Milnes, Zachary JRPHS 2:13.02 4.0
3 Furlong, Morgan SOBHS 2:10.64 14.0 14 McMurrer, Noah SOBHS 2:14.37 3.0
4 King, Sydney SOBHS 2:11.52  13.0 15 Sorensen, Sean ~ JRSJHS 2:1439 2.0
5 Christie, Lexi SOOPHS 2:11.74 12.0 16 White, James FROHS 2:1441 1.0
6 Chmielenski, Kael FRPHS 2:13.38 11.0 17 Houser, Michael JROPHS 2:15.19
7 Santee, Olivia FRPHS 2:13.60 10.0 18 Peters, Jonathan SOOHS 2:15.93
8 Boston, Allison  SROHS 2:14.81 9.0 19 Ziemba, Aidan JRBHS 2:18.01
9 Do, Christine SOSJHS 2:16.72 8.0 20 Lee, Ian SOSJHS 2:21.05
10 Rhee, Danbi FROPHS 2:19.11 7.0 21 Dolieslager, Chris JRSJHS 2:21.15
11 Sterling, Emily =~ JROPHS 2:19.24 6.0 22 O'Brien, John FROPHS 2:22.78
12 Dettmann, Elise JROPHS 2:20.38 5.0 23 Gorham, Koen JRSJHS 2:22.83
13 Czajowski, Sydney SOOPHS 2:22.41 4.0 24 Cardoso, Emmanu FRSJHS 2:23.32
14 Shoeb, Elaine SOOHS 2:22.72 3.0 25 Zieleman, Jim SRBHS 2:23.76
15 Wickstrom, Kylie SOOPHS 2:22.86 2.0 26 Salazar, Alex SOOPHS 2:23.86
16 Sheehy, Grace FROPHS 2:2459 1.0 27 Schaefer, John SOOPHS 2:26.25
17 Ellsmore, Rachel SROPHS 2:24.86 28 Genello, Dominic SOBHS 2:26.61
18 Schnetzler, Waverl SOOPHS 2:24.96 29 DelSordo, Jonathas SOSJHS 2:29.57
19 Mortensen, Ariann JR STHS 2:27.59 30 McCuller, Corum FRSJHS 2:32.33
20 Walters, Meghan FRBHS 2:33.43 31 Mahoney, Colin FRSJHS 2:40.26
21 Bill, Nicole SROHS 2:34.51 32 Yannarell, Nathan FRSJHS 2:40.36
33 Cua, Ethan SROHS 2:41.81




